
 

 

Friday, June 14, 2024 LIQUID VELVET BAND 7:00 P.M.-10:00 P.M. 

Friday, June 21, 2024 CJ AUSBURN BAND 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 

Friday, June 28, 2024 ALICIA HARVEY BAND 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 

Friday, July 5, 2024 

PRESTON BENFIELD 

BAND 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 

Friday, July 12, 2024 SHAUN ABBOTT BAND 6:00 P.M. - 9:00 P.M. 

Friday, July 19, 2024 LIQUID VELVET BAND 7:00 P.M.-10:00 P.M. 

Friday, July 26, 2024 ALICIA HARVEY BAND 6:00 P.M.- 9:00 P.M. 

Friday, August 2, 2024 COREY ZINK BAND 6:00 P.M.- 9:00 P.M. 

Friday, August 9, 2024 LIQUID VELVET BAND 7:00 P.M.-10:00 P.M. 

Friday, August 16, 2024 ELIJAH WISE BAND 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 

Friday, August 23, 2024 GYPSY MOON 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 

Friday, August 30, 2024 SHAUN ABBOTT BAND 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 

Saturday, August 31, 2024 ALICIA HARVEY BAND 6:00 P.M.-9:00 P.M. 
 


